
DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME LINK

07.01.2023 2101256890 SUJOY KUMAR SAHA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0209 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/vci-exwe-sbm

07.01.2023 2105518242 ADITYA GUPTA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0209 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/vci-exwe-sbm

07.01.2023 2105545762 PAPIYA BALLAV PGDCA NEW MCSL-0209 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/vci-exwe-sbm

07.01.2023 2107404845 PARMANAND KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-0209 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/vci-exwe-sbm

07.01.2023 2106954765 MD ASIF RAHAMAN PGDCA NEW MCSL-0209 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/vci-exwe-sbm

07.01.2023 2107404188 BIDYUT ROY PGDCA NEW MCSL-0209 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/vci-exwe-sbm

07.01.2023 2105299247 SOURAV MAITI PGDCA NEW MCSL-0209 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/vci-exwe-sbm

07.01.2023 2200235393 ARINDAM DOLUI PGDCA NEW MCSL-0209 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/vci-exwe-sbm

07.01.2023 2107494406 KAMLESH KR MISHRA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0209 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/vci-exwe-sbm

07.01.2023 2200041485 PROSENJEET SAHA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0209 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/vci-exwe-sbm

07.01.2023 2004344543 DEBARATI CHATTERJEE PGDCA MCSL-025 Morning 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/vci-exwe-sbm

07.01.2023 2101256890 SUJOY KUMAR SAHA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0210 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/bvn-rnch-rbj

07.01.2023 2105518242 ADITYA GUPTA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0210 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/bvn-rnch-rbj

07.01.2023 2105545762 PAPIYA BALLAV PGDCA NEW MCSL-0210 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/bvn-rnch-rbj

07.01.2023 2107404845 PARMANAND KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-0210 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/bvn-rnch-rbj

07.01.2023 2106954765 MD ASIF RAHAMAN PGDCA NEW MCSL-0210 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/bvn-rnch-rbj

07.01.2023 2107404188 BIDYUT ROY PGDCA NEW MCSL-0210 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/bvn-rnch-rbj

07.01.2023 2200235393 ARINDAM DOLUI PGDCA NEW MCSL-0210 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/bvn-rnch-rbj

07.01.2023 2100940065 PRIYA ROY PGDCA NEW MCSL-0210 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/bvn-rnch-rbj

07.01.2023 2107494406 KAMLESH KR MISHRA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0210 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/bvn-rnch-rbj

07.01.2023 2200041485 PROSENJEET SAHA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0210 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/bvn-rnch-rbj

08.01.2023 2105518242 ADITYA GUPTA PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2107985797 ROHON MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2250511780 RITESH TIWARI PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2200574714 DEBASISH ROY PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2106954765 MD ASIF RAHAMAN PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy
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08.01.2023 2252449528 NILANJAN BISWAS PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2253392941 BINAY KUMAR THAKUR PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2108035119 KAZI ABDUL HARIS PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2108066932 SAYANI MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2250272156 SUMANTA HALDER PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2251764417 MAHAMMAD ARIF PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2252449214 SURITI CHAKRABARTY PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2106295992 SARIKA SULTANA PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2252449744 RITU SARKAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2253229929 SONU AGARWAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2105774080 SHOUBHIK KARMAKAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2107494406 KAMLESH KR MISHRA PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2252449810 AMIT KUMAR PRASAD PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2108562681 RAJDEEP SEN PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2250231959 SUDESHNA KONER PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2252077190 ARUNAVA DUTTA BANIK PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 MORNING 10.00 A.M meet.google.com/gyp-drac-zsy

08.01.2023 2105518242 ADITYA GUPTA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

08.01.2023 2107985797 ROHON MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

08.01.2023 2250511780 RITESH TIWARI PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

08.01.2023 2200574714 DEBASISH ROY PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

08.01.2023 2106954765 MD ASIF RAHAMAN PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

08.01.2023 2253392941 BINAY KUMAR THAKUR PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

08.01.2023 2108035119 KAZI ABDUL HARIS PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

08.01.2023 2108066932 SAYANI MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

08.01.2023 2250272156 SUMANTA HALDER PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

08.01.2023 2251764417 MAHAMMAD ARIF PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

08.01.2023 2252449214 SURITI CHAKRABARTY PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

08.01.2023 2106295992 SARIKA SULTANA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

08.01.2023 2252449744 RITU SARKAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

08.01.2023 2253229929 SONU AGARWAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

08.01.2023 2105774080 SHOUBHIK KARMAKAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

08.01.2023 2107494406 KAMLESH KR MISHRA PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

08.01.2023 2252449810 AMIT KUMAR PRASAD PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf



08.01.2023 2108562681 RAJDEEP SEN PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

08.01.2023 2250231959 SUDESHNA KONER PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

08.01.2023 2252077190 ARUNAVA DUTTA BANIK PGDCA NEW MCSL-0205 Afternoon 01.00 P.M meet.google.com/ese-zpxy-bgf

INSTRUCTION

1. Please download google meet aap before appearing in Term End Practical Examination 

2. Students should be in possession of orginal IGNOU I CARD which is to be displayed 

3 .The term end practical examination will be conducted through virtual mode

4. The practical will be in the form of viva voce.

5. learners are requested to check their Name, Enrolment no,date & Time as awell as the googlemeetlink


